
BOARD OF EDUCATION
Board Meeting Dates

2024-2025

Monday, July 22, 2024 (fourth Monday)

Monday, August 12, 2024

Monday, September 9, 2024

Monday, October 21, 2024 (third Monday)

Monday, November 11, 2024

Monday, December 9, 2024

Monday, January 13, 2025

Monday, February 10, 2025

Monday, March 10, 2025

Monday, April 14, 2025

Monday, May 12, 2025

Monday, June 9, 2025

Time: 6:00 pm

Place: UTHS Administrative Center Board Room (Door Z)
1275 Avenue of Cities, East Moline, Illinois  61244
Phone: 309-752-1611
Website: http://uths.net

NOTE:  The above dates/time and location are subject to change, if necessary. Special 
and/or continued meetings may be called as needed.

Board Members

Dr. Giovanna Davila 810 25th Avenue Court, Silvis (309) 235-9109

Chris DeCock 442 38th Avenue, East Moline (309) 721-5622

Jami Gonzalez 412 2nd Avenue, Hampton (309) 373-1230

Sue Ickes 1124 36th Avenue, East Moline (309) 235-8049

Susan Koska 23627 N. High Street, Colona (309) 796-0667

Luis Puentes 531 41st Avenue, East Moline (309) 269-8650

Debra Stevenson 2203 11th Street, Silvis (309) 269-7368

Adopted:  December 9, 2024

http://uths.net/

